	CONTRACT NO.: ROUTE: PROJECT:	Variou			Construction	WBS NO.: DATE: COUNTY:	6.100919.9,¢ 11/20/2024 Bladen & Co						
				Jymco Co	nstruction Co	Whitley	Contracting	Eastern Ear	thscapes & Construction	Cain Develo	pment Group	Browe Co	nstruction Co
LINE	DESCRIPTION	QNTY.		UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
10	Emergency Mobilization	1.00	EA	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00
20	Removal of Concrete Curb Ramp	2.00	EA	\$1,200.00	\$2,400.00	\$2,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$1,200.00	\$2,400.00	\$1,266.81	\$2,533.62	\$1,929.40	\$3,858.80
30	Removal of Concrete Curb & Gutter	50.00	LF	\$18.00	\$900.00	\$30.00	\$1,500.00	\$35.00	\$1,750.00	\$40.00	\$2,000.00	\$71.70	\$3,585.00
40	Removal of Concrete Paved Ditch	5.00	SY	\$37.00	\$185.00	\$40.00	\$200.00	\$35.00	\$175.00	\$57.08	\$285.40	\$71.70	\$358.50
50	Removal of Concrete Island	5.00	SY	\$55.00	\$275.00	\$50.00	\$250.00	\$95.00	\$475.00	\$130.00	\$650.00	\$120.00	\$600.00
60	Removal of Concrete Sidewalk	24.00	SY	\$42.00	\$1,008.00	\$50.00	\$1,200.00	\$95.00	\$2,280.00	\$58.89	\$1,413.36	\$120.00	\$2,880.00
70	Undercut Excavation	15.00	CY	\$100.00	\$1,500.00	\$70.00	\$1,050.00	\$45.00	\$675.00	\$18.01	\$270.15	\$62.00	\$930.00
80	Borrow Excavation	50.00	CY	\$70.00	\$3,500.00	\$70.00	\$3,500.00	\$45.00	\$2,250.00	\$11.15	\$557.50	\$62.00	\$3,100.00
90	Removal of Existing Asphalt Pavement	30.00	SY	\$42.00	\$1,260.00	\$70.00	\$2,100.00	\$85.00	\$2,550.00	\$13.01	\$390.30	\$120.00	\$3,600.00
100	Aggregate Base Course	75.00	Ton	\$99.00	\$7,425.00	\$220.00	\$16,500.00	\$65.00	\$4,875.00	\$50.51	\$3,788.25	\$97.00	\$7,275.00
110	1'-6" Concrete Curb & Gutter	50.00	LF	\$38.00	\$1,900.00	\$70.00	\$3,500.00	\$70.00	\$3,500.00	\$26.22	\$1,311.00	\$85.45	\$4,272.50
120	2'-6" Concrete Curb & Gutter	350.00	LF	\$59.00	\$20,650.00	\$80.00	\$28,000.00	\$75.00	\$26,250.00	\$42.93	\$15,025.50	\$97.00	\$33,950.00
130	4" Concrete Sidewalk	100.00	SY	\$77.00	\$7,700.00	\$100.00	\$10,000.00	\$85.00	\$8,500.00	\$73.80	\$7,380.00	\$109.00	\$10,900.00
140	Concrete Curb Ramps	4.00	EA	\$2,900.00	\$11,600.00	\$3,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$2,800.00	\$11,200.00	\$3,162.10	\$12,648.40	\$4,307.00	\$17,228.00
150	6" Concrete Driveway	350.00	SY	\$77.00	\$26,950.00	\$75.00	\$26,250.00	\$85.00	\$29,750.00	\$120.18	\$42,063.00	\$120.00	\$42,000.00
160	Retrofit Existing Concrete Curb Ramps	2.00	EA	\$1,100.00	\$2,200.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$800.00	\$1,600.00	\$2,900.00	\$5,800.00	\$1,205.86	\$2,411.72
170	4" Concrete Paved Ditch	50.00	SY	\$75.00	\$3,750.00	\$70.00	\$3,500.00	\$90.00	\$4,500.00	\$149.85	\$7,492.50	\$120.00	\$6,000.00
180	5" Monolithic Concrete Island (Surface Mounted)	100.00	SY	\$89.00	\$8,900.00	\$75.00	\$7,500.00	\$125.00	\$12,500.00	\$95.53	\$9,553.00	\$180.54	\$18,054.00
190	5" Monolithic Concrete Island (Keyed In)	100.00	SY	\$85.00	\$8,500.00	\$85.00	\$8,500.00	\$125.00	\$12,500.00	\$113.17	\$11,317.00	\$180.54	\$18,054.00
200	Law Enforcement	40.00	HR	\$105.00	\$4,200.00	\$50.00	\$2,000.00	\$85.00	\$3,400.00	\$85.81	\$3,432.40	\$207.00	\$8,280.00
210	Traffic Control (Shoulder Closure)	5.00	EA	\$1,100.00	\$5,500.00	\$500.00	\$2,500.00	\$800.00	\$4,000.00	\$1,200.00	\$6,000.00	\$861.00	\$4,305.00
220	Traffic Control (Full Lane Closure - Two Lane)	5.00	EA	\$2,500.00	\$12,500.00	\$2,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$2,860.00	\$14,300.00	\$2,411.70	\$12,058.50
230	Traffic Control (Full Lane Closure - Multi-Lane)	5.00	EA	\$2,500.00	\$12,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$12,500.00	\$3,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$3,250.00	\$16,250.00	\$4,065.50	\$20,327.50
	TOTALS				\$148,803.00		\$163,550.00		\$159,630.00		\$167,961.38		\$227,028.52

BID TABULATION

** Corrected Upon Bid Review

— DocuSigned by: Nul Butler B42B449E08FF469...